
 
       

                                              8th – 12th July 2019 

                                               Yearly attendance is currently running at: 95.88% 
         Last Week’s attendance was: 96.40% 
Our Attendance target for this year is 96%  

Class Attendance for the week   Class Attendance for the week 

Nursery 90.61%  3A 98.28% 
RO 93.58%  3N 98.67% 
RW 94.48%  4W 96.67% 
1L 96.55%  4F 98.71% 
1R 97%  5W 96.13% 
2M 97.24%  5S 96% 

2WP 97.74%  6WO 94% 
RR 100%  6L  99.05% 

  6D 95% 
Congratulations to Rainbow Room who had the 
best class attendance for last week. We had 82 
lates last week across all year groups. These, no 
matter how small, are lost learning time.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch Menu  4th - 6th       
September      

Thank you all for such a great year. We hope your all have a 

lovely summer break and come back refreshed  

for the new academic year. Be safe!  

Many Thanks.  

The Woodhouse Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

      

   

 

     

   

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

School Closed for Staff 
Training  

Chicken 
Nuggets 

with Curly 
Fries  

Jacket 
Potato Day  

 
With a 

selection of 
fillings:  

 
Cheese, 
Beans, 

Coleslaw, 
Tuna Mayo, 
Barbequed 

Beef, 
Vegetable 

Curry 

Pizza Day 
 

Meat Feast 
Or 

Margherita 
(Larger slice of 
Pizza instead of 

chips) 

 
Breaded 
Fish with 

Chips 

Vegetable 
Samosa 

with Savory 
Rice and 
Raita Dip 

Tomato and 
Basil Pasta 

 

Peas  
Sweetcorn 

Baked 
Beans 
Mixed 

Vegetables 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
of Fillings 

Arctic Roll   Muffins  Ice Cream 

Available Daily – Fresh Bread, Fresh Fruit, Fresh Fruit Pots, Fruit Yoghurts, Cheese & 
Biscuits and Salad Bar 

Weekly 
Lates 

NSY RO RW 1L 1R 2M 2WP 3A 3N 4W 4F 5W 5S 6WO 6L 6D 

Before reg 0 8 7 4 3 6 8 17 8 5 11 13 10 3 0 7 

After reg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

                                                            

                  www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk          0121 464 1769              @WoodhousePA 
 
                                                                        Also available in colour online 

RR 

http://www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk/


 
       

Tuesday 23rd Jul – Friday 30th Aug – Summer Break 

 

2019 – 2020 Academic Year Dates  

Monday 2nd Sep – Staff Training Day  

Tuesday 3rd Sep – Staff Training Day  

Wednesday 4th Sep – First Day Back at School  

Thursday 26th Sep – Macmillian Coffee Morning (9 – 10) 

Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st Nov – Half Term Break 

Monday 4th Nov – First Day Back at School  

Monday 23rd Dec – Friday 3rd Jan – Christmas Holidays  

Monday 6th Jan – Staff Training Day  

Tuesday 7th Jan – First Day Back at School  

Friday 10th Jan – Reception Visit to Town Hall to see ‘We’re Going on a Bear Hunt’  

Monday 20th Jan – Choir Visit to Young Voices at Resorts World Arena (1 – 10:30pm) 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st Feb – Half Term Break 

Monday 24th Feb – First Day Back at School 

Thursday 2nd Apr – Last Day of Term  

Friday 3rd Apr – Staff Training Day  

Monday 6th – Friday 17th Apr – Easter Holidays  

Monday 20th Apr – First Day Back at School 

Friday 8th May – May Bank Holiday (Changed from Monday 4th to coincide with VE Day 75th 

Anniversary) 

Monday 25th – Friday 29th May – Half Term 

Monday 1st Jun – First Day Back at School 

Friday 17th Jul – Last Day of Term 

Monday 20th Jul – Staff Training Day  

Tuesday 21st Jul – Tuesday 1st Aug – Summer Holidays (First day back may change due to training 

days)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Diary 

   Dates 


